
Year 9 Term Two Assessment Dates 

Subject (and class if 
relevant) 

Assessment Assessment Type Checkpoint Draft Due Final Due 

Week 2 

      

Week 3 

9 Mathematics PSMT Assignment Ongoing  Thursday, 2 June 

      

Week 4 

      

Week 5 

9 Media Arts News Story Making Monday, 16 May - 
Filming Due 

  

9 English Persuasive Speech Spoken/recorded  Thursday, 19 May   

      

Week 6 

      

Week 7 

9B Visual Art  Task 2 Making and 
responding 

Ongoing Wednesday, 1 June  

9A Visual Art  Task 2 Making and 
responding 

Ongoing Thursday, 2 June  

9 English Persuasive Speech Spoken/recorded   Thursday, 2 June  

Design Project One Project - written and 
practical 

Ongoing Friday, 3 June  

      

  



Year 9 Term Two Assessment Dates continued  

Subject (and class if 
relevant) 

Assessment Assessment Type Checkpoint Draft Due Final Due 

Week 8 

9 Science Experiment Report Student Experiment Ongoing Throughout Task Monday 6 June 

9B Visual Art  Task 2 Making and 
responding 

Ongoing  Wednesday, 8 June 

9A Visual Art  Task 2 Making and 
responding 

Ongoing  Thursday, 9 June 

9 Japanese Kanji 
Exam 

    Friday, 10 June 

9 Drama Performance Making  Dress Rehearsal Friday, 10 June 

Design Project One Project- written and 
practical 

Ongoing  Friday, 10 June 

9-10 Music Performance  Creative  Ongoing  Friday, 10 June  

      

Week 9 

9A and 9B HPE Personal Safety Exam    13-17 June  

9A Religion  RTS Exam Exam   Monday, 13 June  

9B Religion RTS Exam 
 

Exam 
 

  Monday, 13 June 
and Tuesday, 14 
June  

9 Japanese Kanji Exam Exam   Monday, 13 June 

Business  Exam   Tuesday, 14 June  

9 Mathematics Exam Exam   Thursday, 16 June 

9 Media Arts New Story Making   Thursday, 16 June 

9 Geography Research Report Assignment   Friday, 17 June 

9 Drama Performance Making Ongoing Ongoing Friday, 17 June 

9 History Source Investigation Assignment Throughout task Throughout task Friday, 17 June 

 


